S PSPCL

Punjab State Power Corporation Limited

Regd. Office: - PSEB, Head Office, The Mall Patiala-147001 O/o: Addl. S.E., Civil Works Division, Qtr No. 212, PC-2, PSPCL Patiala, 147001 Mob No: 096461-24151, 0175-2981151 email: addlse.cwd.pta@gmail.com

Corrigendum No. 1

To

For various firms as per overleaf

Memo No. 480 / 489

Dated ... 19-02-2024

Sub: Limited Tender Enquiry No. 09/CWD/PTA/2023-24 for Construction of Balance Works and repair of damaged works at 66 KV S/S Chappar (Unmanned)

Dear Sir.

ਇਸ ਦਫਤਰ ਵੱਲੋਂ ਉਪਰੋਕਤ ਕੰਮ ਲਈ ਜਾਰੀ ਕੀਤੇ ਲਿਮਿਟਡ ਟੈਂਡਰ ਇੰਨਕੁਆਰੀ ਨੋਟਿਸ ਨੰ. 09/CWD/PTA/2023-24 ਦੀਆਂ ਟੈਂਡਰ ਸੇਲ, ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤੀ ਅਤੇ ਖੋਲਣ ਦੀਆਂ ਤਰੀਕਾਂ ਨੂੰ ਪ੍ਰੰਬਧਕੀ ਕਾਰਨਾ ਕਰਕੇ ਹੇਠ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਵਧਾਇਆ ਜਾਂਦਾ ਹੈ:

ਲੜੀ ਨੰ:	ਵੇਰਵਾ	ਮਿਤੀ	ਸਮਾਂ
01	Start of sale of Tender	19-02- 2024	11:00 AM
02	Last date of sale of Tender	04-03-2024	05:00 PM
03	Last date of Submission of Tender	05-03-2024	11:00AM
04	Date of opening of Tender	05-03-2024	11:30 AM

All other Terms and conditions shall remain same.

Addl.S.E,

Civil Works Division,

PSPCL, Patiala

Endst. No.

490/496

Dated:

19-02-2024

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information please.

- 1) Dy. CE, CWC, PSPCL, Patiala.
- 2) AO/Civil Works Circle, PSPCL, Patiala.
- 3) tender@pspcl.in for uploading the above Corrigendum No. 1 on PSPCL Website.
- 4) All AE/AEEs under Civil Works Divn. PSPCL, Patiala
- 5) Notice Board

AddISE

Civil Works Division, PSPCL, Patiala.